RE60/70 Braunschweig - Hannover - Lohne - Rheine | Bielefeld

Bad Oeynhausen

Lohne (Westf)
Lohne (Westf)

Herford

Brake

Bielefeld Hbf
Lohne (Westf)

Kirchlengern

Biinde (Westf)

Melle

Osnabriick Hbf
Osnabriick Altstadt
Ibbenbiiren-Laggenbeck
Ibbenbdren
Ibbenblren-Esch

Horstel

Rheine

EV Bus REG0 AYAETH RE70 SRV VAT REG0 AYAETH
61786 JECEYL] 60786 ISR 70838 61788 EECLYLY] 60788
Montag, 14.10.2024 X X X X X X X x (+1)
Dienstag, 15.10.2024 X X X X X X X x (+1)
Mittwoch, 16.10.2024 X X X X X X X x (+1)
Braunschweig Hbf 20:20 21:20 22:20
Vechelde 20:29 21:29 22:29
20:30 21:30 22:30
Peine 20:37 21:36 22:36
20:38 21:38 22:38
Véhrum 20:41 21:41 22:41
20:42 21:42 22:42
Hamelerwald 20:45 21:45 22:45
20:46 21:46 22:46
Lehrte 20:54 21:54 22:54
20:55 21:55 22:55
21:05 22:05 23:05
Hannover Hbf 21:09 22:09 23:09
21:21 22:21 23:21
Wunstorf 21:22 22:22 23:22
Haste 21:27 22:27 23:27
21:28 22:28 23:28
Lindhorst (Schaumb-Lippe) l l l
21:36 22:36 23:36
Stadthagen 21:37 22:37 23:37
Kirchhorsten : I
. 21:44
Buckeburg 21.45
. 21:51
Minden (Westf) 2152
. 21:56
Porta Westfalica 2157
22:03




Montag, 14.10.2024
Dienstag, 15.10.2024
Mittwoch, 16.10.2024

EV Bus
70847

RE70 R=VA=IIE

95847

70839

RE60/70 Rheine | Bielefeld - Lohne - Hannover - Braunschweig

RE70 =R
95839

Rheine

Horstel
Ibbenbiiren-Esch
Ibbenblren

Ibbenbiren-Laggenbeck
OsnabruckAltstadt
OsnabriickHbf

Melle
Buinde(Westf)

Kirchlengern

Lohne(Westf)
Bielefeld Hbf

Brake

Herford

Lohne(Westf)
Lohne(Westf)

BadOeynhausen
PortaWestfalica
Minden(Westf)
Buckeburg
Kirchhorsten
Stadthagen
Lindhorst(Schaumb-Lippe)
Haste

Waunstorf
Hannover Hbf
Lehrte
Hémelerwald
Vohrum

Peine

Vechelde

Braunschweig Hbf

REG0
95791

EV Bus
62791

x (+1)
x (+1)
x (+1)

21:53
21:53
22:14
22:14

22:45
2254

EV Bus
61791

22:62 23:35

obrde.Hal.... ...

22:27 22:56 23:48
22:27 :
22:48
: : 22:48 :
: : 23:00 :
- 5:08 - 23:08
5:13 23:14
05:14 23:15
| |
| |
05:21 23:21
05:22 23:22
| |
| |
05:29 23:29
05:30 23:31
05:35 23:35
05:36 23:36
05:50 23:50
05:55
06:05
06:06
06:12
06:13
06:17
06:18
06:22
06:24
06:30
06:31
06:40




	2024_10_14 - 2024_10_20 RE60_70 FPL KW42 20742 s1.pdf
	2024_10_14 - 2024_10_20 RE60_70 FPL KW42 20742 s2.pdf

